CITY OF LYTLE
DEPT. OF POLICE

RICHEY PRIEST - CHIEF OF POLICE

MONTHLY REPORT
TO MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL

MONTH OF JULY 2005

PRESENTED ON AGUST 8, 2005

CALLS FOR POLICE SERVICE

CLASS C CITATIONS ISSUED

ADULT ARREST
(SEE ATTACHED SHEET)

JUVENILE CASES
(SEE ATTACHED SHEET)

236

249

16



DATE

07-05

07-05

07-11

07-16

07-16

07-19

07-23

07-23

07-24

07-24

07-25

Q=23

07-27

07-28

07-28

07-29

Q=30

G730

LYTLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

JULY 2005 - PROPERTY CRIMES

LOCATION

JOHN LOTT PARK

LYTLE JR. HIGH SCHOOL

19700 BLK IH 35 S.

19459 BLUME DRIVE

LYTLE ELEMENTARY

LYTLE ELEMENTARY

LYTLE JR HIGH

LYTLE FOOTBAL FIELD

JOHN LOTT PARK PAVILLION

DIAMOND SHAMROCK

LYTLE ELEMENTARY

15632 MAIN STREET

TYPE /PROPERTY

GRAFFITI/ MEN’S RESTROOM

THEFT/ SURVEILLANCE CAMERA

THEFT/ GASOLINE

THEFT/ GASOLINE

THEFT/GASQLINE

THEFT/FLATBED TRAILER

THEFT/ HORSE TRAILER

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF/BUILDING

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE/COMPUTER

CRIMNAL TRESPASS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

THEFT/GASOLINE

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE/POTS-CLOTHING

CRIMINAL MISCHIEFF/PRESS BOX WINDOW

BURGLARY OF BUILDING/ SODAS

THEFT/ GASOLINE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

GRAFFITI/HORSE TRATILER

VALUE

$50

$830

$33

$20.16

$63.74

$6,000

$4,194.49

$500

$2,500

N/A

$20

$100

350

$50

$225

N/A




DATE

07-02
07-04
07-03
07-10
07-10
07-11
07-20
07-21
07-21
07-24
07-27
07-27
07-28
07-29
07-30
07-30
07-31

DATE

07-30

07-31

07-31

07-31

LYTLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTH OF JULY 2005- ARREST REPORT

CASE#

05-1399
05-1403
05-1409
05-1463
05-1463
05-1478
05-1531
05-1544
05-1548
05=1559
05-1584
05-1584
05-1592
05-1603
05-1617
05-1617
05-1627

CASE#

05-1607
05-1622
05-1623

05-1623

ADULT ARREST:

NAME

AMANDA JONES
JUAN RODARTE

STEPHEN ROBINSON

DAVID ALLEN PIMENTEL

PRISCILLA CHAPA
RICHARD RAMOS
MICHAEL SEEGER
OLGA PEREZ
FORREST DICK
JEANETTE MOLPUS
NATHAN CARTER
DOUGLAS MOTES
CINNAMON JACKSON
PABLO YRACHETA
LIZABETH KLETT
LIZABETH KLETT

DANIEL GURRERO

OFFFENSE

DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE - MINOR
ARREST WARRANT - BEXAR COUNTY
FAILED TO ID

DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE - MINOR
MINOR IN CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL
FAILED TO IDENTIFY

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

ASSAULT BODILY INJURY/FAMILY VIOLENCE

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

MINOR IN CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL
MINOR IN CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL
ASSAULT BY CONTACT/ FAMILY VIOLENCE
ILLEGAL DUMPING <5LBS

ARREST WARRANT- ATASCOSA COUNTY
ARREST WARRANT- ATASCOSA COUNTY

ROBBERY

JUVENILE ARREST:

SEX

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

OFFFENSE

ASSAULT BODILY INJURY/FAMILY VIOLENCE
POSSESION OF MARIJUANA - DRUG FREE ZONE
CITY CURFEW VIOLATION

CITY CURFEW VIOLATION



